Project Name:
Prepared By:
Model Number:
Date:
BeLuce Canada Inc., 3900 14th Avenue, Unit 1, Markham, ON L3R 4R3     P: (905) 948-9500     F: (905) 948-8673     www.beluce.com
ECCO LUNA LED
Wet Location Polycarbonate Battery Unit
BATTERY & CIRCUIT TECHNOLOGYFEATURES & BENEFITS

61/2”
41/2”
ORDERING GUIDE
PHOTOMETRICS
SERIES CAPACITY LAMPS INPUT VOLTAGE OPTIONS
COLA
- - -
COLA 10W (90 minutes) 205LED (2 x 5W LED MR16) G (120/277/347V) 1AT (Auto-test)
1120SP (120 min emergency)
LC (Line cord, 120V only)
BLK (Black housing)
CC (Custom colour)
2WG (Wireguard)
-
The ECCO LUNA series can be ordered in optional
custom colour (CC) finishes.
IP65 / WET
LOCATION
VANDAL
RESISTANT
INDOOR
  A (120V)
NOTE: 1EM and ACEM only. 2Use accessory # 50001110.
Wall Mount Ceiling Mount